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XXIV. World Cup Club Teams Women/Men Augsburg (GER)   02.10.2012 - 06.10.2012
RESULTS OF THE COMPETITION       MEN

15 1246 3586

BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT) Szegedi TE (HUN)

8 7 63642 132516FINAL

0 2:
 
:

01 177 563 0 1 12216224 ZAPLETAN Zsombor HUNBORTEK Mark Mojmir SLO509 : 20704.06.1959 24.04.1985
00 225 614 1 1 22206283 ERNJESI Robert SRBKOTYZA Jan CZE1269 : 305702.03.1983 24.02.1994
02 184 581 2 1 12115902 SEL Tibor SRBVSETECKA Philipp AUT844 : 29111.07.1987 23.07.1970
02 206 600 1 1 02326113 KISS Norbert HUNLÖSCHER Thomas AUT126 : 2721.04.1964 29.06.1980
10 237 654 3 0 22306071 KARSAI Laszlo HUNHUBER Lukas AUT842 : 1115.08.1987 11.06.1967
00 217 574 1 1 02115843 KAKUK Levente HUNEDER Martin AUT1778 : 2530.04.1982 01.04.1980
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XXIV. World Cup Club Teams Women/Men Augsburg (GER)   02.10.2012 - 06.10.2012
RESULTS OF THE COMPETITION       MEN

73 1299 3600

Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK) CS CFR Cluj (ROU)

15 1 203418 11219MATCH RANK 3

2 0:
 
:

10 221 630 3 0 11946081 FIGLEA Ioan ROUPASIAK Tomas SVK1453 : 42624.07.1983 05.07.1960
11 203 566 3 0 61725401 BLAGA Grigore ROUTOMKA Milan SVK823 : 42417.11.1975 11.09.1968
10 222 624 2 0 51915732 DORIN Dumitru Virgil ROUZAVARKO Vilmos SRB1103 : 8114.03.1988 26.10.1971
10 113 316 1 0 11995782 DUDAS Horatiu Bogdan ROUCECH Ivan SVK70 : 228905.11.1976 28.11.1988
11 219 605 4 0 11925610 MIHALCIOIU Petrut Ovidiu ROUKUNA Erik SVK3047 : 24812.02.1993 15.10.1972
00 98 286 1 1 61735583 MERZA Robert ROUCALIC Jovan SRB75 : 42803.10.1962 12.09.1977
00 106 288 1 0 0000 BALAOGH Catalin Bogdan ROUFOLTIN Radoslav SVK74 : 430316.02.1973 23.08.1995
01 117 285 0 0 0000 PINTILIE Claudin ROUVADOVIC Bystrik SVK664 : 430502.03.1978 18.02.1996
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XXIV. World Cup Club Teams Women/Men Augsburg (GER)   02.10.2012 - 06.10.2012
RESULTS OF THE COMPETITION       MEN

67 1258 3531

Szegedi TE (HUN) CS CFR Cluj (ROU)

16 2 33408 11648SEMI-FINAL

2 0:
 
:

13 210 579 3 0 21795501 DUDAS Horatiu Bogdan ROUZAPLETAN Zsombor HUN207 : 228924.04.1985 28.11.1988
00 206 575 2 1 12205872 FIGLEA Ioan ROUKAKUK Levente HUN25 : 42601.04.1980 05.07.1960
04 185 559 1 1 02015903 DORIN Dumitru Virgil ROUFEHER Bela HUN2273 : 8128.12.1973 26.10.1971
10 201 590 4 0 0792490 BESE Sebastian ROUKARSAI Laszlo HUN11 : 193611.06.1967 09.09.1990
10 228 609 4 0 02075780 MIHALCIOIU Petrut Ovidiu ROUERNJESI Robert SRB3057 : 24824.02.1994 15.10.1972
10 228 619 2 0 02096102 MERZA Robert ROUKISS Norbert HUN27 : 42829.06.1980 12.09.1977
00 0 0 0 0 0692440 POPA Teodor ROUKARSAI Ferenc HUN41 : 43021.04.1963 16.02.1961

42 1374 3629

BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT) Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)

13,5 4 23639 127010,5SEMI-FINAL

1 1:
Winner is through more set points   BSV Voith St. Pölten

:
01 222 599 1 1 02676913 ZAVARKO Vilmos SRBBORTEK Mark Mojmir SLO509 : 110304.06.1959 14.03.1988
00 227 572 1 1 02126123 CECH Ivan SVKEDER Martin AUT1778 : 7030.04.1982 05.11.1976
10 240 616 3,5 0 11855750,5 PASIAK Tomas SVKVSETECKA Philipp AUT844 : 145311.07.1987 24.07.1983
11 236 623 3 0 11835591 KYSELICA Ondrej SVKLÖSCHER Thomas AUT126 : 7121.04.1964 17.04.1971
10 218 594 3 0 02125931 TOMKA Milan SVKKOTYZA Jan CZE1269 : 82302.03.1983 17.11.1975
10 231 625 2 0 02116092 CALIC Jovan SRBHUBER Lukas AUT842 : 7515.08.1987 03.10.1962
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XXIV. World Cup Club Teams Women/Men Augsburg (GER)  02.10.2012 - 06.10.2012
R E S U L T S   OF   C O M P E T I T I O N       MEN

TOTAL clear off faultallbirthdayRANK NBC-ID family name   first name playing since for clubnationality

4229 62790 1439CS CFR Cluj (ROU)1
617 203 1414FIGLEA Ioan 05.07.1960426 26.01.1993ROU  
569 183 0386BESE Sebastian 09.09.19901936 18.01.2012ROU  
621 219 0402DUDAS Horatiu Bogdan 28.11.19882289 18.01.2011ROU  
621 219 0402DUDAS Horatiu Bogdan 28.11.19882289 18.01.2011ROU  
584 185 3399MERZA Robert 12.09.1977428 17.01.2001ROU  
604 211 1393MIHALCIOIU Petrut Ovidiu 15.10.1972248 01.07.2005ROU  
613 219 1394DORIN Dumitru Virgil 26.10.197181 18.01.2011ROU  

3638 62371 1267Szegedi TE (HUN)2
663 249 0414ZAPLETAN Zsombor 24.04.1985207 06.06.2012HUN  
578 186 3392KAKUK Levente 01.04.198025 01.07.2008HUN  
562 176 1386SEL Tibor 23.07.1970291 08.06.2009SRB  
606 239 1367KARSAI Laszlo 11.06.196711 01.07.2008HUN  
604 214 0390KISS Norbert 29.06.198027 01.07.2008HUN  
625 203 1422ERNJESI Robert 24.02.19943057 21.06.2011SRB  

3637 72361 1276BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)3
594 202 3392EDER Martin 30.04.19821778 01.07.2006AUT  
584 193 0391HUBER Lukas 15.08.1987842 01.07.2003AUT  
593 220 1373BORTEK Mark Mojmir 04.06.1959509 01.07.2012SLO  
625 207 2418LÖSCHER Thomas 21.04.1964126 01.07.2006AUT  
595 210 1385KOTYZA Jan 02.03.19831269 01.07.2011CZE  
646 244 0402VSETECKA Philipp 11.07.1987844 01.07.2012AUT  

3621 82331 1290Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)4
573 186 1387TOMKA Milan 17.11.1975823 01.07.2005SVK  
601 224 2377CALIC Jovan 03.10.196275 01.01.1998SRB  
651 244 1407ZAVARKO Vilmos 14.03.19881103 01.07.2009SRB  
264 86 2178FOLTIN Radoslav 16.02.197374 01.09.1998SVK  
569 197 2372VADOVIC Bystrik 02.03.1978664 01.07.2008SVK  
657 247 0410CECH Ivan 05.11.197670 01.06.2010SVK  
306 106 0200PASIAK Tomas 24.07.19831453 01.07.2006SVK  

3582 82321 1261SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst 1999 (GER)5
571 176 4395GERDAU Marcus 15.09.1974818 01.07.2003GER  
573 202 1371REISER Torsten 09.07.1977591 01.07.2005GER  
619 218 2401WEBER Mathias 07.10.19754047 01.07.2011GER  
596 227 1369BENEDIK Boris 15.08.196613 20.06.2012MKD  
610 212 0398SCHNEIDER Thomas 27.09.19802923 01.07.2009GER  
613 226 0387HELMERICH Christian 07.07.19842644 01.07.2010GER  

3562 42301 1261KK Konikom-Osijek (CRO)6
591 207 1384SARKEZI Igor 16.05.19831194 20.06.2009CRO  
619 234 0385STOKLAS Uros 19.02.196515 30.06.2003MKD  
608 221 0387MUSANIC Mario 06.08.19711 24.07.2002CRO  
585 202 0383MANEV Branko 03.02.19902032 01.07.2010MKD  
615 222 1393BULKA Matko 06.07.198230 01.07.2011CRO  
544 175 2369RADOS Dario 22.11.19932786 21.01.2005CRO  

3557 82366 1191Kegelkameradschaft Neumarkt (ITA)7
571 192 5379MAYR Ivo 01.04.1965701 01.07.2009ITA  
567 168 1399LANTSCHNER Hubert 13.11.19631654 01.07.2006ITA  
608 213 0395BLAAS Wolfgang 01.06.1970211 01.07.2008ITA  
588 188 2400BOTHAZY Peter 21.01.1979824 30.06.2012HUN  
636 219 0417KOVACS Gabor 26.08.197679 09.06.2008HUN  
587 211 0376RIGHI Georg 22.07.19791556 01.07.2010ITA  
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3545 82282 1263KK Beograd (SRB)8
591 210 2381ANTAL Arpad 26.12.198091 01.07.2010SRB  
603 221 0382TEPSA Daniel 21.01.19841633 26.06.2009SRB  
587 214 2373POPOVIC Nikola 23.04.19552665 01.06.2010SRB  
607 212 1395BARANJ Congor 31.08.19851105 18.06.2011SRB  
597 214 3383SIMIJONOVIC Milos 06.10.19892293 01.07.2012SRB  
560 192 0368SOKAC Srdjan 20.01.19792855 20.06.2012SRB  

3416 112251 1165Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA)9
562 183 0379EIBEL Bruno 16.05.1970696 01.07.2011FRA  
595 225 1370SCHMITT Julien 19.05.19891071 01.07.2009FRA  
537 190 3347GOGORITA Stefan 07.10.1971178 01.07.2002ROU  
566 192 4374MOREIRA Alexis 26.02.19791325 01.07.2001FRA  
550 182 2368BRATU Ion Florin 06.09.19773361 29.10.2008ROU  
606 193 1413KOELL Frederic 25.09.1982181 30.06.2009FRA  

3369 232211 1158KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL)10
595 214 1381KIELIBA Piotr 18.11.19732926 01.07.2011POL  
582 202 1380SZULC Michal 03.08.19933164 01.07.2004POL  
517 183 8334SZULC Adrian 17.12.19912789 01.07.2003POL  
266 87 8179BERGMANN Jakub 28.07.19933592 01.07.2007POL  
261 88 1173GLAPIAK Filip 18.05.19943756 01.07.2005POL  
586 192 1394KONOPKA Mikolaj 15.10.19901884 01.07.2005POL  
562 192 3370WLODARCZYK Bartosz 12.01.19901597 01.07.2003POL  

3369 202249 1120KK Konstruktor Maribor (SLO)11
570 185 2385PINTERIC Robi 04.12.19731305 15.12.1992SLO  
543 183 7360SAJKO Sandi 09.11.1977456 01.01.1990SLO  
559 177 6382KIRBIS Franc 11.12.1954450 01.06.1998SLO  
583 212 0371GORNIK Mitja 15.04.1983756 08.07.2012SLO  
564 193 2371SAJKO Luka 02.01.19843743 15.09.1994SLO  
550 170 3380RUZMAN Rok 13.07.1984459 15.07.1994SLO  

3274 152193 1081TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE)12
241 78 0163SKOULA Libor 09.04.19724297 18.08.2003CZE  
554 187 3367AXMAN Jiri 23.07.19842732 11.07.2012CZE  
570 195 3375RADIL Jiri 30.10.19691757 08.12.2006CZE  
270 85 0185PLSEK David 08.07.19684294 26.07.2000CZE  
493 141 6352RYBA Dusan 21.04.19734107 01.07.2011CZE  
586 189 1397VYMAZAL Zdenek 26.06.19583859 01.08.2010CZE  
560 206 2354MACHALEK Jan 04.08.19642797 01.07.2009CZE  

3266 112121 1145KK Borac Integral Banja Luka (BIH)13
520 174 2346TRKULJA Dragan 12.10.1952132 01.07.2008BIH  
569 217 1352BOLTIC Jovica 31.12.1951136 18.06.2004BIH  
527 185 1342ZUTIC Braco 19.01.1961139 13.07.2009BIH  
534 169 3365BJELAJAC Zarko 17.11.19662920 13.06.2008BIH  
551 198 2353VUJATOVIC Veselin 18.06.19831639 13.07.2005BIH  
565 202 2363DJAJIC Ljubinko 25.10.1972529 08.01.1999BIH  

3072 482076 996KK PinPin Tallinn (EST)14
576 185 3391PIKSAR Gert 07.12.1979929 01.07.1992EST  
533 176 2357PIKSAR Guido 02.12.1953930 01.07.1992EST  
533 169 8364BERG Urmas 05.12.19583754 01.06.2009EST  
449 131 14318LAAL Urmas 12.04.19793755 01.06.2009EST  
251 83 7168PANTSOSNIK Oleg 02.08.19461014 01.07.2006EST  
533 184 5349KESKÜLA Urmo 15.03.19774300 01.07.2004EST  
197 68 9129KOHARI Veiko 29.01.19804301 01.07.2009EST  
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XXIV. World Cup Club Teams Women/Men Augsburg (GER)   02.10.2012 - 06.10.2012
S I N G L E   R E S U L T S   O F   C O M P E T I T I O N:       m

Nation TOTAL Clean FaultAllBirthdayRank NBC-
ID

Surname  First Name playing since                   for clubCompe- 
tition

691 267 0424ZAVARKO Vilmos 14.03.19881103 01.07.2009    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)1 SRB HalbF

663 249 0414ZAPLETAN Zsombor 24.04.1985207 06.06.2012    Szegedi TE (HUN)2 HUN Quali

657 247 0410CECH Ivan 05.11.197670 01.06.2010    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)3 SVK Quali

654 237 0417HUBER Lukas 15.08.1987842 01.07.2003    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)4 AUT Final

651 244 1407ZAVARKO Vilmos 14.03.19881103 01.07.2009    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)5 SRB Quali

646 244 0402VSETECKA Philipp 11.07.1987844 01.07.2012    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)6 AUT Quali

636 219 0417KOVACS Gabor 26.08.197679 09.06.2008    Kegelkameradschaft Neumarkt (ITA7 HUN Quali

630 221 0409PASIAK Tomas 24.07.19831453 01.07.2006    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)8 SVK Sp. 3Pl.

628 220 2408ERNJESI Robert 24.02.19943057 21.06.2011    Szegedi TE (HUN)9 SRB Final

625 231 0394HUBER Lukas 15.08.1987842 01.07.2003    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)10 AUT HalbF

625 207 2418LÖSCHER Thomas 21.04.1964126 01.07.2006    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)11 AUT Quali

625 203 1422ERNJESI Robert 24.02.19943057 21.06.2011    Szegedi TE (HUN)12 SRB Quali

624 222 0402ZAVARKO Vilmos 14.03.19881103 01.07.2009    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)13 SRB Sp. 3Pl.

623 236 1387LÖSCHER Thomas 21.04.1964126 01.07.2006    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)14 AUT HalbF

622 221 1401ZAPLETAN Zsombor 24.04.1985207 06.06.2012    Szegedi TE (HUN)15 HUN Final

621 219 0402DUDAS Horatiu Bogdan 28.11.19882289 18.01.2011    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)16 ROU Quali

619 234 0385STOKLAS Uros 19.02.196515 30.06.2003    KK Konikom-Osijek (CRO)17 MKD Quali

619 228 0391KISS Norbert 29.06.198027 01.07.2008    Szegedi TE (HUN)18 HUN HalbF

619 218 2401WEBER Mathias 07.10.19754047 01.07.2011    SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst 1999 (GER)19 GER Quali

617 203 1414FIGLEA Ioan 05.07.1960426 26.01.1993    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)20 ROU Quali

616 240 0376VSETECKA Philipp 11.07.1987844 01.07.2012    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)21 AUT HalbF

615 222 1393BULKA Matko 06.07.198230 01.07.2011    KK Konikom-Osijek (CRO)22 CRO Quali

614 225 0389KOTYZA Jan 02.03.19831269 01.07.2011    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)23 CZE Final

613 226 0387HELMERICH Christian 07.07.19842644 01.07.2010    SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst 1999 (GER)24 GER Quali

613 219 1394DORIN Dumitru Virgil 26.10.197181 18.01.2011    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)25 ROU Quali

612 212 0400CECH Ivan 05.11.197670 01.06.2010    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)26 SVK HalbF

611 232 0379KISS Norbert 29.06.198027 01.07.2008    Szegedi TE (HUN)27 HUN Final

610 212 0398SCHNEIDER Thomas 27.09.19802923 01.07.2009    SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst 1999 (GER)28 GER Quali

610 209 0401MERZA Robert 12.09.1977428 17.01.2001    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)29 ROU HalbF

609 228 0381ERNJESI Robert 24.02.19943057 21.06.2011    Szegedi TE (HUN)30 SRB HalbF

609 211 0398CALIC Jovan 03.10.196275 01.01.1998    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)31 SRB HalbF

608 221 0387MUSANIC Mario 06.08.19711 24.07.2002    KK Konikom-Osijek (CRO)32 CRO Quali

608 213 0395BLAAS Wolfgang 01.06.1970211 01.07.2008    Kegelkameradschaft Neumarkt (ITA33 ITA Quali

608 194 1414FIGLEA Ioan 05.07.1960426 26.01.1993    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)34 ROU Sp. 3Pl.

607 230 2377KARSAI Laszlo 11.06.196711 01.07.2008    Szegedi TE (HUN)35 HUN Final

607 212 1395BARANJ Congor 31.08.19851105 18.06.2011    KK Beograd (SRB)36 SRB Quali
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ID
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tition

606 239 1367KARSAI Laszlo 11.06.196711 01.07.2008    Szegedi TE (HUN)37 HUN Quali

606 193 1413KOELL Frederic 25.09.1982181 30.06.2009    Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA)38 FRA Quali

605 219 1386KUNA Erik 12.02.19933047 01.07.2011    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)39 SVK Sp. 3Pl.

604 214 0390KISS Norbert 29.06.198027 01.07.2008    Szegedi TE (HUN)40 HUN Quali

604 211 1393MIHALCIOIU Petrut Ovidiu 15.10.1972248 01.07.2005    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)41 ROU Quali

603 221 0382TEPSA Daniel 21.01.19841633 26.06.2009    KK Beograd (SRB)42 SRB Quali

601 224 2377CALIC Jovan 03.10.196275 01.01.1998    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)43 SRB Quali

600 206 2394LÖSCHER Thomas 21.04.1964126 01.07.2006    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)44 AUT Final

599 222 1377BORTEK Mark Mojmir 04.06.1959509 01.07.2012    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)45 SLO HalbF

597 214 3383SIMIJONOVIC Milos 06.10.19892293 01.07.2012    KK Beograd (SRB)46 SRB Quali

596 227 1369BENEDIK Boris 15.08.196613 20.06.2012    SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst 1999 (GER)47 MKD Quali

595 225 1370SCHMITT Julien 19.05.19891071 01.07.2009    Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA)48 FRA Quali

595 214 1381KIELIBA Piotr 18.11.19732926 01.07.2011    KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL)49 POL Quali

595 210 1385KOTYZA Jan 02.03.19831269 01.07.2011    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)50 CZE Quali

594 218 0376KOTYZA Jan 02.03.19831269 01.07.2011    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)51 CZE HalbF

594 202 3392EDER Martin 30.04.19821778 01.07.2006    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)52 AUT Quali

593 220 1373BORTEK Mark Mojmir 04.06.1959509 01.07.2012    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)53 SLO Quali

593 212 0381TOMKA Milan 17.11.1975823 01.07.2005    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)54 SVK HalbF

591 210 2381ANTAL Arpad 26.12.198091 01.07.2010    KK Beograd (SRB)55 SRB Quali

591 207 1384SARKEZI Igor 16.05.19831194 20.06.2009    KK Konikom-Osijek (CRO)56 CRO Quali

590 211 1379SEL Tibor 23.07.1970291 08.06.2009    Szegedi TE (HUN)57 SRB Final

590 201 0389DORIN Dumitru Virgil 26.10.197181 18.01.2011    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)58 ROU HalbF

590 201 0389KARSAI Laszlo 11.06.196711 01.07.2008    Szegedi TE (HUN)59 HUN HalbF

588 188 2400BOTHAZY Peter 21.01.1979824 30.06.2012    Kegelkameradschaft Neumarkt (ITA60 HUN Quali

587 220 1367FIGLEA Ioan 05.07.1960426 26.01.1993    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)61 ROU HalbF

587 214 2373POPOVIC Nikola 23.04.19552665 01.06.2010    KK Beograd (SRB)62 SRB Quali

587 211 0376RIGHI Georg 22.07.19791556 01.07.2010    Kegelkameradschaft Neumarkt (ITA63 ITA Quali

586 192 1394KONOPKA Mikolaj 15.10.19901884 01.07.2005    KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL)64 POL Quali

586 189 1397VYMAZAL Zdenek 26.06.19583859 01.08.2010    TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE)65 CZE Quali

585 202 0383MANEV Branko 03.02.19902032 01.07.2010    KK Konikom-Osijek (CRO)66 MKD Quali

584 211 0373KAKUK Levente 01.04.198025 01.07.2008    Szegedi TE (HUN)67 HUN Final

584 193 0391HUBER Lukas 15.08.1987842 01.07.2003    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)68 AUT Quali

584 185 3399MERZA Robert 12.09.1977428 17.01.2001    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)69 ROU Quali

583 212 0371GORNIK Mitja 15.04.1983756 08.07.2012    KK Konstruktor Maribor (SLO)70 SLO Quali

582 202 1380SZULC Michal 03.08.19933164 01.07.2004    KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL)71 POL Quali

581 184 2397VSETECKA Philipp 11.07.1987844 01.07.2012    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)72 AUT Final

579 210 3369ZAPLETAN Zsombor 24.04.1985207 06.06.2012    Szegedi TE (HUN)73 HUN HalbF

578 207 0371MIHALCIOIU Petrut Ovidiu 15.10.1972248 01.07.2005    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)74 ROU HalbF
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578 199 1379DUDAS Horatiu Bogdan 28.11.19882289 18.01.2011    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)75 ROU Sp. 3Pl.

578 186 3392KAKUK Levente 01.04.198025 01.07.2008    Szegedi TE (HUN)76 HUN Quali

576 185 3391PIKSAR Gert 07.12.1979929 01.07.1992    KK PinPin Tallinn (EST)77 EST Quali

575 206 0369KAKUK Levente 01.04.198025 01.07.2008    Szegedi TE (HUN)78 HUN HalbF

575 185 1390PASIAK Tomas 24.07.19831453 01.07.2006    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)79 SVK HalbF

574 217 0357EDER Martin 30.04.19821778 01.07.2006    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)80 AUT Final

573 202 1371REISER Torsten 09.07.1977591 01.07.2005    SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst 1999 (GER)81 GER Quali

573 191 5382DORIN Dumitru Virgil 26.10.197181 18.01.2011    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)82 ROU Sp. 3Pl.

573 186 1387TOMKA Milan 17.11.1975823 01.07.2005    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)83 SVK Quali

572 227 0345EDER Martin 30.04.19821778 01.07.2006    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)84 AUT HalbF

571 192 5379MAYR Ivo 01.04.1965701 01.07.2009    Kegelkameradschaft Neumarkt (ITA85 ITA Quali

571 176 4395GERDAU Marcus 15.09.1974818 01.07.2003    SKV Rot-Weiß Zerbst 1999 (GER)86 GER Quali

570 195 3375RADIL Jiri 30.10.19691757 08.12.2006    TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE)87 CZE Quali

570 185 2385PINTERIC Robi 04.12.19731305 15.12.1992    KK Konstruktor Maribor (SLO)88 SLO Quali

569 217 1352BOLTIC Jovica 31.12.1951136 18.06.2004    KK Borac Integral Banja Luka (BIH)89 BIH Quali

569 197 2372VADOVIC Bystrik 02.03.1978664 01.07.2008    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)90 SVK Quali

569 183 0386BESE Sebastian 09.09.19901936 18.01.2011    CS Campia Turzii (ROU)91 ROU Quali

567 168 1399LANTSCHNER Hubert 13.11.19631654 01.07.2006    Kegelkameradschaft Neumarkt (ITA92 ITA Quali

566 203 1363TOMKA Milan 17.11.1975823 01.07.2005    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)93 SVK Sp. 3Pl.

566 192 4374MOREIRA Alexis 26.02.19791325 01.07.2001    Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA)94 FRA Quali

565 202 2363DJAJIC Ljubinko 25.10.1972529 08.01.1999    KK Borac Integral Banja Luka (BIH)95 BIH Quali

564 193 2371SAJKO Luka 02.01.19843743 15.09.1994    KK Konstruktor Maribor (SLO)96 SLO Quali

563 177 1386BORTEK Mark Mojmir 04.06.1959509 01.07.2012    BSV Voith St. Pölten (AUT)97 SLO Final

562 192 3370WLODARCZYK Bartosz 12.01.19901597 01.07.2003    KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL)98 POL Quali

562 183 0379EIBEL Bruno 16.05.1970696 01.07.2011    Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA)99 FRA Quali

562 176 1386SEL Tibor 23.07.1970291 08.06.2009    Szegedi TE (HUN)100 SRB Quali

561 192 1369MIHALCIOIU Petrut Ovidiu 15.10.1972248 01.07.2005    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)101 ROU Sp. 3Pl.

560 206 2354MACHALEK Jan 04.08.19642797 01.07.2009    TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE)102 CZE Quali

560 192 0368SOKAC Srdjan 20.01.19792855 20.06.2012    KK Beograd (SRB)103 SRB Quali

559 185 4374FEHER Bela 28.12.19732273 19.06.2012    Szegedi TE (HUN)104 HUN HalbF

559 183 1376KYSELICA Ondrej 17.04.197171 01.07.2000    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)105 SVK HalbF

559 177 6382KIRBIS Franc 11.12.1954450 01.06.1998    KK Konstruktor Maribor (SLO)106 SLO Quali

558 173 6385MERZA Robert 12.09.1977428 17.01.2001    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)107 ROU Sp. 3Pl.

554 187 3367AXMAN Jiri 23.07.19842732 11.07.2012    TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE)108 CZE Quali

551 198 2353VUJATOVIC Veselin 18.06.19831639 13.07.2005    KK Borac Integral Banja Luka (BIH)109 BIH Quali

550 182 2368BRATU Ion Florin 06.09.19773361 29.10.2008    Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA)110 ROU Quali

550 179 2371DUDAS Horatiu Bogdan 28.11.19882289 18.01.2011    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)111 ROU HalbF

550 170 3380RUZMAN Rok 13.07.1984459 15.07.1994    KK Konstruktor Maribor (SLO)112 SLO Quali
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544 175 2369RADOS Dario 22.11.19932786 21.01.2005    KK Konikom-Osijek (CRO)113 CRO Quali

543 183 7360SAJKO Sandi 09.11.1977456 01.01.1990    KK Konstruktor Maribor (SLO)114 SLO Quali

540 172 6368BLAGA Grigore 11.09.1968424 30.08.1986    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)115 ROU Sp. 3Pl.

537 190 3347GOGORITA Stefan 07.10.1971178 01.07.2002    Racing Club Strasbourg (FRA)116 ROU Quali

534 169 3365BJELAJAC Zarko 17.11.19662920 13.06.2008    KK Borac Integral Banja Luka (BIH)117 BIH Quali

533 184 5349KESKÜLA Urmo 15.03.19774300 01.07.2004    KK PinPin Tallinn (EST)118 EST Quali

533 176 2357PIKSAR Guido 02.12.1953930 01.07.1992    KK PinPin Tallinn (EST)119 EST Quali

533 169 8364BERG Urmas 05.12.19583754 01.06.2009    KK PinPin Tallinn (EST)120 EST Quali

527 185 1342ZUTIC Braco 19.01.1961139 13.07.2009    KK Borac Integral Banja Luka (BIH)121 BIH Quali

520 174 2346TRKULJA Dragan 12.10.1952132 01.07.2008    KK Borac Integral Banja Luka (BIH)122 BIH Quali

517 183 8334SZULC Adrian 17.12.19912789 01.07.2003    KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL)123 POL Quali

493 141 6352RYBA Dusan 21.04.19734107 01.07.2011    TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE)124 CZE Quali

449 131 14318LAAL Urmas 12.04.19793755 01.06.2009    KK PinPin Tallinn (EST)125 EST Quali

316 113 0203CECH Ivan 05.11.197670 01.06.2010    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)126 SVK Sp. 3Pl.

306 106 0200PASIAK Tomas 24.07.19831453 01.07.2006    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)127 SVK Quali

288 106 0182FOLTIN Radoslav 16.02.197374 01.09.1998    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)128 SVK Sp. 3Pl.

286 98 0188CALIC Jovan 03.10.196275 01.01.1998    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)129 SRB Sp. 3Pl.

285 117 1168VADOVIC Bystrik 02.03.1978664 01.07.2008    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)130 SVK Sp. 3Pl.

270 85 0185PLSEK David 08.07.19684294 26.07.2000    TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE)131 CZE Quali

266 87 8179BERGMANN Jakub 28.07.19933592 01.07.2007    KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL)132 POL Quali

264 86 2178FOLTIN Radoslav 16.02.197374 01.09.1998    Zelezlarne Podbrezova Sport (SVK)133 SVK Quali

261 88 1173GLAPIAK Filip 18.05.19943756 01.07.2005    KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL)134 POL Quali

251 83 7168PANTSOSNIK Oleg 02.08.19461014 01.07.2006    KK PinPin Tallinn (EST)135 EST Quali

249 79 0170BESE Sebastian 09.09.19901936 14.08.2001    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)136 ROU HalbF

244 69 0175POPA Teodor 16.02.1961430 29.07.1997    CS CFR Cluj (ROU)137 ROU HalbF

241 78 0163SKOULA Libor 09.04.19724297 18.08.2003    TJ Sokol Husovice (CZE)138 CZE Quali

197 68 9129KOHARI Veiko 29.01.19804301 01.07.2009    KK PinPin Tallinn (EST)139 EST Quali
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